
        

CLASSIFICA GENERALE Categoria:

Atleta

Cognome / Nome Montecchio Fanano
Castelletto 
Serravalle

1 GALASSO GIADA CICLISTICA ROSTESE 35 35
2 RICCARDI EMMA SARA HARD ROCK RACE TEAM 30 30
3 BRANDI NICOLETTA ELBA BIKE 26 26
4 CAVALIERI EMANUELA LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 23 23
5 ZOLLINO CHIARA LUCIA S.S. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 21 21
6 -
7 -
8 -
9 -

10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
19 -
20 -

MASTER CROSS EMILIA ROMAGNA

DA1 - Allieve 1° anno

Società
Gara Punteggio 

totale


	Allieve 1°Anno

